
May 2023 IB and AP Exam Schedule, Littleton High School

Monday, May 1

No Exams

12noon
AP Chemistry (9) -classroom
(5, 7)

Tuesday, May 2

8:30am
Sports, Exercise and Health
Science SL (23)
paper 1 (45m)
paper 3 (1h)

Wednesday, May 3 -even S

8:30am
Sports, Exercise and Health
Science SL (23)
paper 2 (1h 15m)

8:00am
AP English Lit (25) South Gym

12:00pm
English A Lang and Lit SL (71)
paper 1 (2h 15m)

Thursday, May 4

8:30am
Global Politics SL (10)
paper 1 (1h 15m)

12noon
AP Statistics (16) - classroom (5, 7)

1:00pm
English A Lang and Lit HL (71)
paper 2 (1h 45m)

Friday, May 5

8:30am
Global Politics SL (10)
paper 2 (1h 45m)

8:00am
AP US HIstory (22)

Monday, May 8

8:00am
AP Calc AB (14)
AP Calc BC (43)- South
Gym

1:00pm
Math Analysis and
Approaches HL (8)  paper
1 (2h)

Math Analysis and
Approaches SL (12) paper
1 (1h 30m)

Math Applications and
Interp SL (25) paper 1 (1h
30)

Tuesday, May 9

12:00pm
Math Analysis and Approaches HL
(8) paper 2 (2h)

Math Analysis and Approaches SL
(12) paper 2 (1h 30m)

Math Applications and Interp SL
(25) paper 2 (1h 30)

Math Analysis and Approaches HL
(8) paper 3 (1h)

Wednesday, May 10 -odd S

8:00am
AP Spanish (15)-rm 2621

12:00pm
History HL(54) /SL(40?) paper 1
(1h)

History HL (54)/ SL (40?) paper 2
(1h 30m)

12noon
AP Biology (33)

Thursday, May 11

8:30am
History HL (54) paper 3 (2h 30m)

12:00pm
Design Tech HL paper 1 (1h)

Design Tech SL paper 1 (45)

Design Technology HL/SL (7)
paper 2 (1h 30)

12noon
AP Physics (36)

Friday, May 12

8:00am
AP Music Theory (13)-Forum

8:30 am
French B SL (14) paper 2 Listening
Comprehension (45m)

12:00pm
Design Tech HL (7) paper 3 (1h 30m)



Monday, May 15

8:30am
French B SL (14) paper 1
(1h 15m)
French B SL (14)  paper 2
reading comprehension
(1h)

Tuesday, May 16

8:30am
Spanish B SL (33) paper 1 (1h
15m)
Spanish B SL (33) Paper 2
reading comprehension (1h)

Wednesday, May 17 -even

8:30am
Spanish B SL (33) paper 2
Listening Comprehension (45m)

12:00pm
Biology HL (41) paper 1 (1h)
Biology HL (41)paper 3 (1h 15m)

Thursday, May 18

8:30am
Biology HL (41) paper 2 (2h 15m)

12:00pm
Psychology SL (49) paper 1 (2h)

Friday, May 19

8:30am
Psychology SL (49) paper 2 (1h)


